Lof 3

Revised 1 lio] 2608
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 65194

Contract Name: Fire Station #12

Conlractor: Stevens Construction Corp,

Contract Value: $3,575,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

Maliling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

i agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omisslons of the subcontractors and | understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and
the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtaln approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s}. In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Action Division.

$ Value of Chack as applles:
Company Type of Work
Contract "\ [ wmee | see
i . {pF 2| MoKnight Excavating Site Utilties & Earthwork tesoss | O | O | O
2. e Jefferson Glass Storefront,  Glazing & | 124,730 0O & 1
% MO Sunshades
/. o, H & B Stest Steel erection 52,150 O 0 O
4 10 z?;;‘ Urban Construction Masonry 182,239 ] B IR
TI 4 a;,;,; Kilgust Mechanical HVAC/Geotherma! 42800 | O | O] DO
799, Dave Jones Flra Fire Protaction 28,312 O [ ]
a. 73 | Fitchburg Plumbing Plumbling 127,794 | | o'
wf} L o
/. .:fg;f= Master Foam Foamed insulation 52,789 | (| 0 i
" Total
(¢ .
Date Submitted: 11/10/08 Signed: = J—
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] Approved {1 Disapproved L] Approved in Part
I % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer
Distribution: Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Qffice File

11/10/08-GASCCUMSCO Jobsi2008 Lrglebs\08.2012 Madison Fira Sfation No. 12 Madisan WiSubContraciorForm i#1.doc




"/l-??{gi}
é)ll":.;li
3.3
i 8%
EE
1,53
, 08
K

2ofF 3 |
Reyised ! /so/ 2006
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6194

Contract Name: Fire Station #12

Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp,

Contract Value; $3,575,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

Mailing adclresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand thal
the Cily's approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and
the City. | further agree that, if during the tarm of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Action Division.

$ Value of Check as applies:
Company Type of Work
Contract I"yvpe | mpE | SBE
Architactural Panef Syster Phanolic Panels 167,035 ] N O
Schuliz Electric Electrical 222,186 O O O
Amarican Landscape Site Landscape & Retalning 72,404 (] a [}
wall
Avant Gardening Graen 1oof 71,238 | 0 [
Sclachitane Cautking Sealants 3,900 O ] a
Cverhead Deor Co. Overhead Door 31,695 ] (] i
Austad & Son Acaoustical Celling 10,400 | [ O
Noyce Painting Painting 24,050 £ (| =
Total
Date Submitted:_11/10/08 Signed: ’
FOR CITY USE OMLY
(] Approved {] Disapproved [1 Approved in Part
i % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Projact EngineeriManager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

111 0/08-GASCCUSCC Jobs\2008 LegJobshe8-2012 Madison Fire Station No. 12 Madison WiiSubConlrectorForem #1.doc




Q. i

¢ Gl

Contract No..

2473 J
Peruised /io 2008

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

6194

Contract Name:

Fire Station #12

Contractor:

Stevans Construction Corp.

Contract Value:

$3,676,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following

subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract;

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that

the City's approval d

oes not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and

the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative

Action Division.

$ Value of Chock as applles:
Company Type of Work Contract | v T wge | 858 |
Maly Ceramic Tite Carpetl & Ceramic Tile 87,165 = O (|
THD Dasign Signage 18,055 0O Cl O
0 ] (Y
i O 1
[ ) [1
] 0 &
O O 1
O 1 Ll
Total |
Date Submitted: 11/10/08 Signed: \I’;\S :
FORCITY USEONLY NJ

(1 Approved

Date:

% of contract is subcontracted

Signed:

Distribution:

Contractor

[] Disapproved

[ Approved in Part

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division

Project Engineer/Manager
Canstruction Inspector
Construction Office File

11110/08-GASCCAMSCC Jabs\2008 Lrgdobs\08-2012 Madisen Fire Station No. 12 Madison WikSubCaniractorFerm #3.doc




