Revised /2//‘?/,2//?

Page 1 o %
CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 81 9;1

Contract Name: Fire Station #12

Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp. (t’f,?\/ff; h)!)e"K:Lfﬂ*@ﬁ ;m,f;ff?'!f. 05{}
Contract Value: $3,575,222.00 i

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract: :

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and
the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Englneer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor{s). in those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Action Division,

$ Value of | Check as applles: | j

Company Type of Work Gontract wee Twee Tsee |- !
McKnight Excavating Site Utilities & Earlhwork 166,988 N 0 £
Jefferson Glass . Storefront, Glazing & | 121,730 0 O ]

Sunshades
H & B Steel . Steel erection 52,150 | 4 L}
Urban Construction Masonry 182,239 1
Kilgust Mechanical HVAC/Geothermal 412,800 {1l (I
Dave Jones Fire Flre Protection 28,312 i3 ] O
Fitchburg Plumbing Plumbing 127,794 0 O 0
Master Foam Foamed Insulation 52,789 O 3 O
. Total | :
Date Submitted:; 02/04/09 Signed; = g </
FOR CITY USE ONLY |/

{_] Approved [} Disapproved [ Approved in Part

% of contract is subcontracted

Dale: _ Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Englneer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Divislon
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction inspector
Construction Office File

D2HI03-GASCCSCC Jobs\2008 Liglobsi08-2012 Madison Fire Station No, 12 Madison W1 - ElectronkiOwnervsvised SubConlractorForm #1.doc




4, 29
02
9.0%’

A

N
22

Aot

PAg Ao S

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6194

Contract Name:____ Fire Station #12

Contractor: Stavens Construction Corp.
Contract Value:____ $3,575,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

t agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and
the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the confract, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cily Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subconiractors, 1 shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative

Action Division. {
$ Value of | Check as applies:
Company Type of Work
Contract |"yype [ mBe | sBE
Architectural Panel Syslem Phenolic Panels 157,035 (I} O ]
Schultz Electric Electrical 222,185 [} O ]}
American Landscape Slte Landscape & Retalning | 72,404 ad 0 0
wall )
Avant Gardening Green roof 71,238 X 0o | a
Sciachitano Caulking Sealants 3,000 ot{oi{a
Overhead Door Co. Overhead Door 34,595 tl (] |
Austad & Son Acoustical Ceiling 10,400 a (] |
Noyca Painting Painting 24,050 (R I O
Total | g ‘
Date Submitted: 02/04/09 Signed: XAz fetfe
e o
FOR CITY(USE ONLY
(] Approved [ Disapproved [ Approved in Part
I:] % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer
Distribution: Confractor

Confract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project EngineeriManagsr

Constructon inspector

Construction Office File

G204/09-GASCCAISCL Jobsi2006 Lrg Johs\08-2012 Madison Fire Station No. 12 Madison WA - Elecironic\Ownervavised SubConiractorForm #2 doc




[Jf‘?ﬁ 4

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6194

Contract Name: Fire Station #12

Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp.

Contract Value: $3,6756,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following
subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that
the City's approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and
the City, | further agree that, if during the term of the contracl, it is necessary to amend this list of
subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing
any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative
Action Division.

Company Type of Work $C\:)?1[tl|l'§c(:f Chack as applles: chY uSE oNLY
_ WBE | MBE | SBE | ... BVC Compliant .-
Maly Ceramic Tile Carpel & Ceramic Tile 87,165 x ol o [3 Y [3 N o E{ §A
THD Design Signage 18055 | O | O [ 0O | Oy O~ BN}
Alpine Insulalion Erywall, Matal Sluds and Batt | 163,301 ] O a gy g A
Insulation
Mad City Roofing Elastomerle Membrane | 48,677 0 O (N
Roofing '
Hellenbrand Glass Standing Ssam Mt Roofing 44,800 {1 {1 WIRE
Hellenbrand Glass Gutters, Downspouls, Soffits 42,200 O 1 1
Water Harvesting Solution Rainwaler Cistérns 34,760 O O 0
Full Spectrum Solar Solar Hot Waler Systems 24,168.73 0 ] (]
7;{,&! %; (R} .?{?60/ ?h—g\f}, ﬂﬁ Total -
Date Submitted: 44/40/08~ Signed:__ "~ ; [
o o ' FOR CITY USE 6L
E:}Approved' . o S D Dis_épp[oved L |:| Ap:p'r"oved bt

{9l 5{¢ | % of contract is subcontracted

Date:_ Signed:

‘Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distripution:  Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Enginear/Manager
Construction Inspector

02H009-GASCCY SCC Jobs\2008 Leglobs'08.2012 Madisan Fire Station No. 12 Madisen Wi - Elsclronic\Ouwnedrevised SubContractorForm #3.doc




