CITY ENGINEERING P % / ?{ 3
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts .

Rovcard O/G/os

Contract No.: 6194

Contract Name:  Fire Station #12
Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp.
Contract Value: $3,675,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agres that, if during the term of the contract, it Is necessary lo
amend this list of subcantractors, | shafl request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior ta allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work $ Value of | Check as applies CITY USE ONLY
Contract |\vpelMBE|sBE  BVC Compliant  [Prequalified | Approved
MEKNIGHT  AEbrGude  |/ee,988 0|0 |00y On 6w | O |Ov O
AeFreRson Geres _MMJ /21, 730|000 Oy ONDINa O |0 LN
'\ H% B Smee | Smeec Enecrion |S2,150 (0|0 D|0Y Tn Oy [T Ty N
| Lrgay Consy: | MAsonpy /Bz,239 |0 | B & Oy [nDOwa . 0 Oy DN
W%?E@e«ﬂ OO0y OnOna| 0O, |0y UN
KL GUsT _ |HWe/séoTHERMAL 412, oo D) | 0|0 LY TN O Oy Ow
Dave owes FIRE | f7ve FhoticTion | 28, 3/2. B |0 0|0y On v O (LY DT
FIcd 8UAE | Diumpe (27,7900 |C[0Y OnOwm| O OY O
Total CoptTyNUED ON ZAD FR4LE
Date Submitted: ¢ 0/5@ Signed: m
c 7 = AR\ "
FOR GITY USE ONLY (/
L] Approved (] Disapproved L] Approved in Part

' j % of contract is subcontracted

Date: Signed:

Larry D. Neison, City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File




Contract No.:

Contract Name:

Contractor:

Contract Value:

Zzgﬁ 2 j 3
CITY ENGINEERING -
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts Maﬂ Wﬁ

6104
Fire Station #12
Stevens Construction Corp.

$3,576,222.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, 1 request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcentractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necassary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work $ Vaiue of | Check as applles CITY USE ONLY
Contract \\nEMBE|[SBE BVC Compliant  |Prequalified | Approved
MasTER Fomm | Foamed Insueazpy 52,769 010 0|0y OnvUwm | O Dy O
PRESET G0 e Fyenlotre Aness ) S8 0 [0 0|0y OnOw | 0[Oy O
4Tz £ Ectcrgre_Liferpide | 227850 [0|0|0v v w0 |Ov O
) [AME S)TE LA /L’—?szDDDYDNDNA [ @y ON
|37 ﬁrngwmz GrEGRoOF | 71,233/ % |10 0|0 O8O | 0 |0Y O
ARCHITECTURAL | METAY Q8520 110,530 0 | 0| 0[O OnOm | U |y O
SCIACHITING | Sen) prs 3 900|000 0y OvEva | 0O |0Y ON
ovéﬁﬂgﬁb Door OVER MHEAY a @S 3, 555— OO0y _ON BT NA O {Oy CON
Total Co;f”?/va]f& N IRD 7166 N
Date Submitted: /ﬂ/é/gé Signed: AELG7
FOR CITY USE ONLY /
(] Approved [] Disapproved (] Approved in Part

00, 5O

% of contract is subcontracted

Date:

Signed:

Distribution:

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File



363
CITY ENGINEERING gx@y f

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts W 0/ Y, 0/ ¢ 0B

Contract No.: 6194

Contract Name: Fire Station #12
Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp.
Contract Value: $3,575,222.00

In accordance with Sectlon 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and [ understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, { shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work $ Value of | Check as applles CiTY USE ONLY
Contract .
. Y _ WBE{MBE SBE BVC Compliant Prequalified | Approved
50 | PUSTAD TS0 fpusriens Gormas  19400|C || 0|0y OnElya | O O O
Nt | NOVEELY v wel  PanTonc 2408|000 |® O ON e | O[Oy Ow
1% | MALY ERANIC | CARPET IS Tie | #7065 W |0 |00y ONOm | 0[Oy O
STHD Destinl| 3/anAKE [Boss|U|0|0[0Y Onifva| O O On
’ Clololoy aovos| O[Oy O
O 0y &N ONA (0 |3y [N
O OjEiOy N ONA O (Y N
OO C{dy ON LINa 1y UON
- 7é e
4; 1963, 3\5(71(;5 otal 20 &2 HS9
Date Submitted: /e/é//yg Signed: j
7
FOR CITY USE ONLY (/
L] Approved (L] Disapproved (] Approved in Part

% of contract is subcontracted

Date: Signed:

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File




